XK European Swimming Championships l Nn

T Madrid
Madrid X% May 5-16, 2004 ligue européenne
2004 de nafafion
Event 34 Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
15 MAY 2004 - 09:40 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
ER 7:10.86 Italy ITA Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:12.18 Italy ITA Berlin (GER) 3 AUG 2002
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m  200m Result Behind
1. 1 4 ltaly ITA 7:19.40 q
GALENDA Christian 82 0.90 25.65 5418 1:22.98 1:52.22 1:52.22
BECCARI Andrea 78 0.29 25.69 53.96 1:22.04 1:49.89 3:142.11
PELLICIARI Matteo 79 0.36 25.48 53.07 1:20.99 1:48.39 5:30.50
CAPPELLAZZO Federico 80 0.33 2596 53.45 1:21.40 1:48.90 7:19.40
2. 1 1 Russia RUS 7:22.39 ¢ 2.99
KUZNETSOV Maxim 82 0.87 25.49 53.04 1:21.56 1:49.92 1:49.92
OUFIMTSEYV Yuri 83 0.19 2554 5346 1:22.02 1:51.20 3:141.12
CHERNYSHEV Dmitry 75 0.00 24.89 53.17 1:21.84 1:51.02 5:32.14
NATSVIN Evgeny 85 0.10 2479  52.65 1:21.39 1:50.25 7:22.39
3. 2 3 France FRA 7:23.11 q 3.71
LEVEAUX Amaury 85 0.79 26.10 5450 1:23.58 1:50.87 1:50.87
HORTH Fabien 85 0.28 24.96 52.26 1:21.10 1:49.47 3:40.34
KINTZ Nicolas 77 0.18 2519 53.44 1:22.32 1:51.19 5:31.53
ROSTOUCHER Nicolas 84 0.41 2592 5415 1:22.88 1:51.58 7:23.11
4. 1 6 Netherlands NED 7:27.16 q 7.76
ZUIJIDWEG Martyn 76 0.84 25,64 53.76 1:22.51 1:51.61 1:51.61
OOSTING Stefan 81 0.21 2547 55.01 1:23.85 1:52.44 3:44.05
FELTEN Thomas 83 0.32 25.16 53.60 1:22.63 1:51.89 5:35.94
ZWERING Klaas Erik 81 0.13 25.23 53.93 1:22.81 1:51.22 7:27.16
5. 1 2 Ukraine UKR 7:27.44 q 8.04
ADVENA Sergiy 84 0.88 26.40 54.49 1:22.97 1:51.79 1:51.79
FESENKO Sergiy 82 0.35 26.19 55.29 1:24.59 1:53.09 3:44.88
KOKOSHA Maksym 83 0.27 25.85 5454 1:23.89 1:52.07 5:36.95
VEREITINOV Dmytro 83 0.24 25.83 53.58 1:21.99 1:50.49 7:27.44
6. 2 2 Greece GRE 7:2791 g 8.51
ZISIMOS Andreas 83 0.85 26.37 54.44 1:23.40 1:52.20 1:52.20
ANTONOPOULOS Apostolos 83 0.22 26.11 5458 1:23.85 1:52.86 3:45.06
XYLOURIS Nikolaos 82 0.51 25.61 53.34 1:22.11 1:50.81 5:35.87
GIANNIOTIS Spyridon 80 0.39 25.18 53.21 1:22.88 1:52.04 7:27.91
7. 1 3 Denmark DEN 7:28.42 q 9.02
BECK Anders 82 0.83 26.07 5410 1:22.78 1:51.76 1:51.76
DALL-NIELSEN Emil 84 0.47 26.39 54.94 1:23.99 1:52.70 3:44.46
SEISTRUP Fredrik 84 0.24 26.04 54.63 1:24.20 1:54.24 5:38.70
CARSTENSEN Jacob 78 0.29 25.81 5356 1:21.96 1:49.72 7:28.42
8. 2 6 Czech Republic CZE 7:30.25 q 10.85
SVOBODA Kvetoslav 82 0.77 25,69 53.65 1:21.93 1:51.00 1:51.00
RUBACEK Michal 86 0.33 2544 5445 1:24.04 1:53.06 3:44.06
SKACHA Martin 83 0.29 25.74  54.26 1:23.28 1:52.75 5:36.81
HORKY Josef 72 0.05 2557 54.43 1:23.92 1:53.44 7:30.25
9. 2 8 Romania ROM 7:31.53 12.13
MAESTRU Felix 81 0.87 2570 5430 1:23.53 1:53.45 1:53.45
COMAN Dragos 80 0.11 2490 5314 1:22.02 1:51.27 3:44.72
GHERGHEL loan 78 0.26 26.33 55.65 1:24.15 1:52.35 5:37.07
MINCA Andrei 87 0.21 26.07 55.14 1:24.94 1:54.46 7:31.53
10. 2 7 Portugal POR 7:32.94 13.54
MONTEIRO Luis 83 0.90 26.06 5457 1:23.92 1:54.14 1:54.14
NIZ Adriano 86 0.23 25.31 53.66 1:22.36 1:51.81 3:45.95
PIRES Miguel 84 0.25 25.91 5436 1:22.91 1:52.13 5:38.08
ARAUJO Joao 85 0.21 26.01 54.99 1:24.99 1:54.86 7:32.94
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Event 34 Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
15 MAY 2004 - 09:40 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
ER 7:10.86 Italy ITA Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:12.18 Italy ITA Berlin (GER) 3 AUG 2002
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m  200m Result Behind
11. 2 4 Sweden SWE 7:34.14 14.74
EDUARDSSON Peter 81 0.87 26.29 54.64 1:23.66 1:52.97 1:52.97
OHLIN Mattias 78 0.02 2472 5254 1:21.33 1:50.47 3:43.44
PERSSON Jonas 83 0.04 2521 53.87 1:24.72 1:56.21 5:39.65
STYMNE Petter 83 0.11 2549 54.32 1:24.28 1:54.49 7:34.14
12. 1 5 Switzerland Sul 7:35.36 15.96
GILGEN Philipp 76 0.83 26.20 54.57 1:23.47 1:51.89 1:51.89
BACHMANN Stephan 84 0.34 25.72 54.96 1:24.70 1:54.89 3:46.78
STRASSER Gerry 83 0.44  26.61 5531 1:24.42 1:53.09 5:39.87
RICHARD David 79 0.37 26.04 54.92 1:24.95 1:55.49 7:35.36
13. 1 7 Belarus BLR 7:40.79 21.39
SALABUTOV Yahor 84 0.75 26.38 54.90 1:23.65 1:51.86 1:51.86
SILKOV Dzianis 82 0.29 27.01 57.38 1:28.20 2:00.24 3:52.10
NEVIAROVSKI Stanislav 81 0.36 26.57 56.70 1:27.60 1:57.04 5:49.14
KOPTUR Dzmitry 78 0.44 2639 5541 1:23.49 1:51.65 7:40.79
2 1 Norway NOR DSQ
KVALE Gard 84 0.83 26.98 54.99 1:24.26 1:52.99 1:52.99
NORENG RAVN Jonas 83 -0.05
HOEL Lasse 84
HANSEN Christopher 81
1 8 Spain ESP DSQ
CONDE Ruben 81 0.94  26.48 54.47 1:22.96 1:52.87 1:52.87
RIVERA Marco 83 -0.20
WILDEBOER Olaf 83
BALLESTEROS Carlos 81
2 5 Slovenia SLO DNS
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